$ed 26-5-2024

5 km 3Plassenloop

Leeftijd Vereniging
1 David Duarte Silva 18:33 m 43 ASV Atletics
2 Matthijs Stijger 18:40 m 31 Olympus '70
3 Wouter Straalen 18:45 m 31 AV97
4 Wojciech Sobotzik 18:47 m 46
5 Richard Lelieveld 19:12 m 51 AV de Kieviten
6 Duncan de Vries 19:20 m 44 ARV llion
7 Guido de Graaf 19:25 m 31 Leiden Atletiek
8 Andreas de Graaf 19:37 m 48 RRZ
9 Patrick Gresnigi 19:44 m 49 De Kievieten
10 Jesus Caeiro Mouzo 20:02 m 55 ERT
11 Sander van Vliet 20:08 m 49 TVR Rijnmond
12 Peter Sebel 20:21 m 37 RRZ
13 Berco Breugum 20:47 m 56 TVR
14 Cees Dunnen 20:50 m 55 TVR
15 Willem van der Kooij 21:03 m 68 AV de Kieviten
16 Benno Lokhorst 21:11 m a7 AV Sparta
17 Petrica Balbaie 21:17 m 52
18 Johan Pont 21:55 m 40 RRZ
19 Daniel Caeiro Mouzo 21:55 m 25 CAV Energie
20 Sjoerd Hillebrand 22:20 m 29
21 Norbert van den Hemel 22:42 m 55 ALTV
22 Liesbeth Windhorst 22:45 v 64 SR Reeuwijk
23 Céline Sira de Voogd 23:22 v 50 RRZ
24 Hans Overbeek 23:51 m 60 Polsbroek
25 Marc Uiterdijk 23:53 m 54 dijc-bertus
26 Sylvana van Rijswijk 24:05 v 31 RRZ
27 Jacques van Male 24:06 m 60 RRZ
28 Ed Helsloot 24:59 m 70 RRZ
29 Julia de Graaf 25:04 v 19 ARV llion
30 Ben Brinkel 25:05 m 61 RRZ
31 Wim Verkleij 25:11 m 61 SC Reeuwijk
32 Ruud van Zon 25:16 m 74 RRZ
33 Pim van der Kooij 25:18 m 36
34 Marloes van Moort 25:18 v 35 Rrz
35 Quintus van der Bijl 25:20 m 58 SC Reeuwijk
36 Rachid Schuil 25:28 m 48 Chess run
37 Wouter Sanders 25:42 m 61 RRZ
38 Bert Kuiper 25:55 m 72 SC Antlilope Waddinxveen



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Theo Janssen
Tim van Kempen
Marcel Dusoswa
Anja Grijze
Marjan Schie
Jason Verhoog
Lisanne Mol
Brigit Verkleij
Jos van Deursen
Jayce Wit
Tiemen Winkel
Elly Burgering
Ferdi van Zon

Suzanne Stenberg

Koen de Groot
Jacqueline Krans

Paul van Heukelum

Dineke Bulsink
Marius Boer

Juci Javier Caeiro Mouzo
Sharon Westerberg
Maaike Hoeffnagel

Gerard Oomen
Bob Vijfvinkel
Max Oosterbaan
Sandra Nolen

Tamara schenkeveld
Marcelo Oosterbaan

Yuzhu Zhang
Ying Feng
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